

S No.573/18

Archana Tyagi v. Rajni Negi

28.07.2018

Present : Ms. Naghma Afroz, ld. legal aid counsel for
plaintiff.

Suit received on assignment. It be checked and
registered.

Heard.

An application U/o 33 rule 1 CPC has been moved.

Put up on 25.08.2018 for enquiry regarding
indigence of the plaintiff, who shall be present in person.
Plaintiff shall file address form immediately.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 28.07.18