

S No.573/18

Archna Tyagi v. Rajni Negi

10.10.2018

Present : Ms. Bhawna Chopra, ld. legal aid counsel
alongwith plaintiff.

Report not received on the notice, issued, U/o 16
rule 12 CPC. Be issued afresh on PF/address form, dasti, for
16.01.2019. Steps within 15 days.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 10.10.18