

S No.573/18

Archana Tyagi v. Rajni Negi

05.09.2019

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Steps not taken.

Lawyers are stated to be on strike.

Last opportunity is given to take steps, in terms of order, dated 16.05.2019.

Put up on 14.11.2019 for report of service. Steps within a week.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Additional District Judge-01

(East)/KKD/Delhi / 05.09.19