

CS NO. 573/18
ARCHANA TYAGI
VS.
RAJNI NEGI

12.02.2021

Present : Sh. Jai Kumar Sinha, Ld. LAC for the plaintiff.

Sh. Rampal Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Written Statement was filed on 03.02.2021. Copy
supplied today.

Put up on 06.05.2021 for further proceedings.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/12.02.2021